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SCHEDULE I-continued 
LICENCES GRANTED-contiT!ued 

Name of Licensee 

Neill Cropper and Co. Ltd. (including K. W. Products and Lennard Tuck and Company) .. 

Nelson and Robertson Pty. Ltd. (export trade only) 
Nelson, Brian John James, trading as James Josephine Jewellery Supplies 
Neville Holmes Engineering Ltd. 
New Zealand and Australian Aviation Ltd. 
New Zealand Punga Exporters (Armstrong, Allen; Armstrong, Shona; Whiu, Susan and 

Whiu, George, trading as) 
N.Z. Pet Supplies (including Nouvelle Accessories Division) .. 
N.Z. Photographic Importers Ltd. 
N.Z. Sheepskin Products (Young, Robyn Lee and Taylor, Alistar Peter, trading as) 

(export trade only) 

Oakleaf International Ltd. 
O'Hanlon, John Richard, trading as Old Fashioned Crafts 
Oilflo Systems Ltd. 
Old Fashioned Crafts (O'Hanlon, John Richard, trading as) 
Oliver, J. W. Ltd. 
Oxford Pottery (Firkin, Brent Anthony and Dorothy Jean, trading as) 

Pagonis, Merle Margaret 
Pelham, Robert Leonard, trading as Toyco Products 
Penberthy Woodware (Cartman, Ross Albert, trading as) 
Perkins and Main Ltd. (Dale Charteris Woodturner, trading as) 
Peryer, N. M. Ltd. 

Peter Reeves Export Ltd. (export trade only) 
Phoenix Craft Studios (Lacy, Peter Stuart, trading as) 
Plowman, L. Manufacturing (Plowman, Murray Glen and Lucia, trading as) 
Plowman, Murray Glenn and Lucia, trading as Plowman L. Manufacturing 
Poly-Craft Services Ltd. 
Pratt, Bruce Edward, trading as B.E.P. Marine 
Prattley Engineering (Prattley, Murray Francis, trading as) 
Prattley, Murray Francis, trading as Prattley Engineering 
Presscraft Industries Ltd. 
Pukekohe Sheetmetals Ltd. 

Quality Boats (Saunders, Brian, Victor, trading as) 
Quality Caneware (Bell, Cynthia Valrea, trading as) 

Rappard, John Ltd. 
Rayson Products Ltd. 
Rex Leathercrafts Ltd. 
Richardson McCabe Ltd. 

Robertson, Jas Ltd. 
Ronald Collis Ltd. 
Royan Model Distributors 1979 Ltd. 
R. Wilson Wholesale (Wilson, Ronald Maxwell, trading as) 

Saunders, Brian Victor, trading as Quality Boats 
Saw Services (Rotorua) Ltd. 
Schmidt, Anthony John Stephen, trading as Woodbine Co. 
Schofield, Dennis and Margaret, trading as Confectionary Agencies 
Shotton, L. K. and E., trading as Erin Woodcraft 
Sirl, Bryan Kennedy 
Southen, Desmond James, trading as D. Southen Motor and Engineering 
Souvenir Agencies (Le Gros, Trevor James, trading as) 
Spa Exports (N.Z.) Ltd. 

F 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/10/79 

1/10/79 
1/10/79 
1/8/79 

1/11/79 
.S/9/79 

1/3/79 
13/8/79 
1/10/79 

1/9/79 
1/10/79 
1/10/79 
1/10/79 

25/10/79 
17/5/79 

29/10/79 
1/5/79 
4/9/79 

1/10/79 
18/10/74 

26/9/79 
12/10/79 
1/10/79 
1/10/79 

26/10/79 
20/9/79 
12/9/79 
12/9/79 
17/5/79 
1/9/79 

28/9/79 
1/9/79 

1/5/79 
17/9/79 
1/4/48 
1/9/79 

1/12/79 
17/4/79 
1/4/79 

18/9/79 

28/9/79 
19/10/79 

1/8/79 
5/9/79 

12/8/79 
16/10/79 
17/9/79 
19/9/79 
1/9/79 

Place at Which 
Business is 
Carried On 

Auckland .. 
Christchurch 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Rawene 
Auckland 
Pukekohe 
Taupo 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Oxford 

Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 

Christchurch 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Temuka 
Temuka 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Tauranga 
Auckland 

Dunedin 
Tauranga 
Picton 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
lnvercargill 
Kaiapoi .. 
Wellington 

Dargaville 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 

Tauranga 
Rotorua 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland .. 
Palmerston North 
Whangarei .. 
Tauranga 
Rotorua 
Auckland 

125. 

Place at 
Which 

Tax 
is Payable 

AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 

WHG 
AK 
AK 
TG 

AK 
AK 
AK 

AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
TG 
CH 

DN 
CH 
AK 
AK 
CH 
CH 
CH 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
DN 
AK 
TM 
TM 
CH 
AK 

TG 
AK 

DN 
TG 
BM 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
WHG 
AK 
AK 
DN 

TG 
TG 
WN 
AK 
PN 
WHG 
TG 
TG 
AK 


